SMT Research Ltd. – 103-1089 East Kent Ave N, Vancouver, BC V5X 0B2 – Tel: 778.373.2070 – Fax: 204.474.7453
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email: info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1101 Rev E
Structure Monitoring Technology
Trigger Tape Datasheet
General Description
Trigger Tape is a leak detection device used to
interface SMT’s Moisture Detection Sensor (MDS) to
third party alarm monitoring control systems or

• Red LED indicates the alarm level has been triggered
• Powered by 8-24VDC power.  Not polarity sensitive.
Ordering Information
No MDS, Relay=NO TI-01-00-NO
Copper MDS, Relay=NC  TI-01-CU-XX-NC
Stainless Steel MDS, Relay=NC TI-01-SS-XX-NC
Copper MDS, Relay=NO  TI-01-CU-XX-NO
Stainless Steel MDS, Relay=NO  TI-01-SS-XX-NO
NC=Normally Closed  NO=Normally Open
XX=Tape Length (feet)
Trigger Tape Datasheet
Flood detection sensor